Northern Indiana Commuter
Transportation District

33 E. U.S. Highway 12
Chesterton, IN 46304
(219) 926-5744

10700

TOWN OF MUNSTER
ATTN JILL E. DITOMMASO
1005 RIDGE ROAD

B MUNSTER, IN 46321

rr—m

Invoice Description

NICTD - West Lake Corridor

INVOICE

DATE

1/05/2023
INVOICE

NUMBER

TOTAL
17,393.91

Payment Due: 2/04/2023

Item | Description Quantity U/m Unit Price Amount
1 | 4501 OUTSIDE SERVICE 1.00 | Lot 17,393.91 17,393.91
11/1/22-11/30/22
TOTAL DUE 17,393.91




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

DOCUMENT SUMMARY SHEET

TO OWNER/CLIENT: L

Northern Indiana Commuter Transport_at;ron District
33 East U.S. Highway 12

Chesterton, Indiana 46304

FROM CONTRACTOR:
F.H. Paschen Ragnar Benson Joint Venture

PROJECT:
NICTD - West Lake Corridor

Hammeond, Indiana 46320
| |

5515 North East River Road '
Chicago, lllinois 60656

CONTRACT FOR: NICTD - West Lake Corridor Prime Contract
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for

VIA ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:

Project Management Office:856 Sibley St

payment, as shoyn below, inlconnection with the Contract, Continuation Sheet is
!

Page 1 of5

APPLICATION NO: 26
INVOICE NQ: 26
PERIOD: 11/01/22 - 11/30/22
PROJECT NO: 2518 - 2519
CONTRACT DATE:

The undersigned certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information arid belief, the Work
covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract documents
that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work which previous Certificates for payment were

issued and payments received from the Owner/Client, and that current payments shown herein is now
due,

CONTRACTOR: F.H. Paschen Ragnar Benson Jaint Venture

oy, Il &) . JUeno—

State of: IliNOIS
County of: Cook

pate: / 2/’2/21—

i [ S N
Subscribed and sworn to before p eLnm ONEILL
methis  12th day of December 2022 ) e
- g  Notary Public - State af Illinois
g My Commission Expires Aug 21, 2025
Notary Public: % ONw ) ]

My commission expires:  8/21/2025

attached.
1. Original Contract Sum $ 554,940,521.00
2. Net change by change orders $ 11,109,581.46
3. Contract sum to date (line 1 + 2) i $ §66,050,102.46
4. Total completed and stored to dat: $ 200,921,092.18
(Column G on detail sheet) ’
5. Retainage:
a. 10.00% of completed work: % 20,092,109.50
b. 0.00% of stored material: | T $000
Tota! retainage (Line 5a + 5b or tolal in column 1 of detail
sheet) $ 20,092,109.50
6. Total eamed less retainage $ 180,828,982.68
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. Less previous certificates for paynient $ 165,422,264.06
(Line 6 from prior certificate)
Current payment due: ; $ 15,406,728.62
Balance to finish, including retainage ;
{Line 3 less Line 6) ) $ 385,221,119.78
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY DEDUCTIONS

ADDITIONS

Total changes approved in previous

months by Owner/Client: $ 11,400,338.41 ($290,756.95)
Total approved this Month: $0.00 $0.00
Totaly: $ 11,400,338.41 ( $290,756.95)

Net change by change orders:

$ 11,109,581.46

OWNER CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contracg Documents, based on the on-site observations and the data comprising

. this application, the Owner certifies that to the best of the Ovmner's knowledge, information and belief that
+ Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $ 15,406,728.62

. {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial alf figures on this
* Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to confirm to the amount certified)

OWNER: , . i/ 20).
il M V4 / A rtnt o 1201512022
L hY

This certificate is not negotiable. The amount certified is payable only to the contract named herein,

Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to the rights of the Owner/Client or
Contractor under this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET | Page 20f £
! B
Documint SUMMARY SHEET, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE ZOR PAYMENT, cantaining APFLICATION NUMBER: 26
Contractor's sianed Certilication s attached. APPLICATION DATE: 12/01/2322
Use Column | on Contracts where vanable retainage for line itarms apply. PERIOD: 11/01/22 - 11/30/22
ARCHITECTS/ENGINZERS PROJECT NO:
Contract Lines '
- ) c 1 [ E F ) G H 1
- FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION = pekRit TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORE
SCHEDULED VALUE v C
. ©+E) JORK COMPLETED THIS PERIPD | yurepiass TO DATE (D+E+F) T
ITEM = N TLY
el COST CODE DESCRIPT ON O= WORK i ! B ORED (N OT . %(CIC) SOE NS RETAINAGE
ary UNIT PRICE ALUE any VALUE ary VALUE ary VALUE c-a)
! ‘ ‘J
T [None [40.08 - Mcbikzalions 0.0 T $0.00 §27.74500000] 00 5 27,745,000.00 [T 5000 $0.00 0.0 $27,745,00000 S000]  §2.7745000
2 nons 40,08 - Traflic Control 00 $0.00 : $1,85500000] 00 §264,800.00 0.0 sﬁmw $0.00] 0.0 §364.100.90 $1,280,900.00 $36,410.01
3 INone 140.08 - Erosion Confral 0.0 £0.00 | g2,750,00000] 00 §2,314,578.79) 0.0 52817841 5 0.00] 00 $2,340,757.20, 5 409,242.80 §234,075.7;
4 Noca 40,04 - Bond and Insurance 0.0 $0.00) [ 14.428,50000] 00 5 14,428,500.00 090 $0.00 $000 0.0 $ 14 428,500.00 $0.00 51,442,850.0
5 Nane 4008 - Time Related Overhead 0.0 $0.00 1§ 39/485,021.00f 0.0 §13,583,704.68 0.0 5 65095788 $000 0.0 $17.274 52852 § 72210,324.48 $1.727,468.7
s IMone 471,08 - Railroad Flagging 0.0 £0.00 . 147500000 00 50,00 00 §83750.00 3000 00 $ 83,750 00 $1,591.250.00| §8,3750
7 one 40.0% - Remove/Relacate/Reconstruct a.0 | 50.00 $200.000.00] 00 $ 85,000.00 0.0 §0.00 So000 0.0 5 B5,000 00| $ 115,000,00 $8,500.0
3 |None 401,01 - Earthwork 0.0 | su.00) 5 21,905,00000) 00 §3417,965.75 0.0 §2,119436.70 $ 0.00| 00 $ 6,507,40245 674, § 13.367,597.55 853.740.2
5 lhone 40,07 - Pavement 00 50,00 $1350,00000) 00 §347,042.85 0.0 $ 26,673.00) 5 0.00 00 $ 37271594 27.61% $ 977,284.08 §37,2716
10 [Mone 40,07 - Paverent Markings 0.0 5000 ) £00,00000| D00 5000 11} §0.00 30,@’ 0.0 $000 0.00%) §80,000.00 $0.0
1 Weone 40,07 - Cencrete 00 50,00 $3,500,00000 00 §£21,080,00 00 318421000 $0.00| 0,0 $ 1,105,270 00| 31.58%) $2,394,730.00 $ 110,527.0
12 Inone 40,02 - Orainage 0.0 50,00 | sa.80000000] 00 §2,632,365.42) 00 3 58848670 $0.00] 00 §3,418,854 12 34.53%| §5,481, 14548 $ 341,885.4
13 |None 40,06 - Fencing 00 50.00{ $1,050,00000] 00 £0.00] 0.0 §0.00 $0.00 0.0 5 0:00 0.00% § 1,050,600.00| $00
14 None 40,05 - Noisewall 00 50.00 . §2700,00000) 00 £0.00] 00 £ 0.00] $0.00 0.0 5 0L00] 0.00%] 5°2,700,000.00| $0.0
15 |Noae 10.04 « Bridge 101 CSX RR ower htsin Streat] 0.0 50.00 | saos0.00000) 00 § 268,676.58) 00 S0.00 $0.00 0.0 5 258 STESS BAY §2.791.42341 § 25,857.6
P 104 - Bedga 102 - C5X RRMICTD over a0 50,00 | 160000000 00 5000 00 so.00 $0.0 0o 000 0.00%) 5 1.600,000.00 $0.0
17 o ;‘;ﬂ‘ - Bridge 103 - NICTD over Industria 00 0,00 | 288000000 o0 s4gsooncol 00 $0.00) $ 0.00] 00 gassooconl  IEdlN $ 2.262.000.00{ $46,800.C
18 INooe 10.04 - Bridge 104 - NICTD over 45in street | 0.0 $0.00 . §1,805,00000| 00 § 145,976.25 00 £0.00 $0.00 00 § 14B.STEDS 1.31% S 1,848,023.75 § 14,697 €
19 INons 10,04 - Bridge 105 - NIGTD ever CSX RR 00 I 30:00 | :a.mnmmr 0.0 §573,000.00 0.0 $9.00 So0.0 0.0 $673.00(.00 B.5EY, S §,127,000,00/ $57.300.C
20 feane 004~ Briogd 106 - NIETEoer Broadmaor | g 20,00 . ssw000000| 00 $84,063,00 00 54.250.00 £0.00 0.0 $ 87.312.00 2.5¢%) 5 822,667,00 $8,731:
mm Bridge 107 - NICTD over Little 00 .00 { s7asp0000] 00 & 2,457 405,00 " <3 i
21 [one e atumal fivar 4 ] 050, a 357 . 51133 Soo0 0.0 § 3,214,60<.00 A5.60% £3,635,306.00 §321,4604
22 wane 0L ridge 108~ NGTD o¥ir e 00 50,00 | saos000000) 00 $13s8gs208| 00 $ 100,051.50 soo0] o0 s14s8700a8 2800 5249129654 $145870¢
23 |hone 1Il.04 Bridge 109 - NICTD over Sibley 00 i 0,00 ' g1eac00000] 00 $ 351,836.00 00 £ 25.002.00] 5000 o.0 § 576,836.00] SBE5% $ 883,164.00| $97.683€
2 o ::ﬂ Bridge 1094 - NICTD ”"e' State 0.0 | %000 ~ §138000000, 00 § 54273650 [ 53,00 $0.00 0.0 § 54273650 47.19%] $ 607,263.50 §54,273.
25 [None 16,04 - Bridge 110 - NICTD ml‘er NS RR 00 | 50,00 §7.950,00000] 00 $4,137,551.50] 0.0 $9713,984.50 $0.00] 0.0 £5,051,515.00] FALE 5 2,556.484.00 $505,151.¢
5 hia 10,04 - Biidge 111 - NICTD uv‘er Willow 0.0 $0.00| §1,100,00000] 0.0 $ 589,716.60 o0 § 119,489.00] $0.00 00 5 709.206.60) B4 $390,752.40 §70,920.¢
27 |Mone 10,04 - Bridge 112 - NICTD aver IHB RR 0.0 $0.00 $2,150,00000| 0.0 5 976,595.67| 00 $ 842,705.28 $0.00 00 51,819,860 .95 S7.7% 51,330,196.05} $161,980:
28 [wone 1074 2B 113 Nieto °‘e' Hohoar, 00 50.00 | $845000000 00 s2360252% 00 § 1,008 66750 $000 00 sa4s692000)  36.56% $5,893,080.00 5 345,691 ¢
20 |Nene m‘wwmer 11 SENICTD! °4e' Crend 00 30,00 | ssgsp0c000 o0 $ 1,001,065.00 00 § 652,185.00 5000 0.0 sresszencn 260 £4,396,740.00 § 155,326.0
30 |xone 10.04 - Bridga 116 - NICTD oxer CSXRR 00 20,00 $6340,00000, 00 $775,000,00] 0.0 § 185,000.00 %0.00] 00 $ 961,000.00 15,165 $5.378,000.00 $ 96,099.!
31 |sone 10,04 - Elevated Structure 201 00 50.00 | $1,00000 0D $0.00 00 5 0.00) $0.00 00 $000 2.00% 5 3,000.00| 0.
32 [Mane 10.84 - Elevaled Swucture 202 00 §0.00! | §7,700,00000] 00 $ 767.000.00 0o 5 $0,00] 0.0 $ 1.257.049.00 FLEHL 5 B.442,551.00) $125,704.
40,04 - Elevated Structure 203 00 0,00 $6400.00000] 00 §1/541,700.00 00 516363275 $0.00 0.0 §1,705,340.75 26.65% 54,694,650.25 $170,5344
33 [Nooe ]
34 |mMone 10.04 - Eievated Siructure 264 00 50.00 | $28s000000] 00 §1.417.227.70 00 $ 25,000.00} $0.00 0.0 B 144222770 5.6 51,407, T1230 § 144,222
35 Neoe 10,04 « Elevaled Struelure 2C7 00 50.00 | $5950,00000) 00 §3.540,030.10] 00 $0.00] $0.00] 0.0 53,540,032.10 £9.50%) §2,£00,969.90 $ 354,003
16 |nese 10,04 + Elevated Struclure 2C7A 0.0 ; $0.00| | £485000000] 00 § T55,000.00 0.0 50.00 5 0.00 00 £ 755,002.00 16824 %| §3,835,000.00 $ 75,500,
10.04 - Elevated Saruclure ZCB 0.0 £0.00| $3900,000.00] 0.0 £ 534,000.00 0.0 $0.00 50,00] 0.0 $ 534,002.00 13.55%! 53.386,000,00 $ 53,4001
37 [|Nene
35 |mone 10,04 - Exevated Siruttune 260 00 50,00 $7,460,00000, 00 $2,918,830.40 0.0 5000 5000 0.0 $2,918,633.40) 39.18%! 54,591,362.60 $291,863.
39 |vone 40,06 - Bidge 1014 - Pecastian Bridge 00 30,00 s950,00000) 00 sgo0] 00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 $3.00 0.09%) 5950.000.00) sor
jover Main Streat
w0 |ne g Pedestian Bridge over Litle 00 50,00 585000000, 00 s1e2sseen| 00 510722240 $0.00 00 sa0Imo0|  35.24%) §540,601.00 $230,039.
41 INane 10.08 - Retaining Wall 3014 | 00 50,00 s3510,000000 00 §95,000,00| 0.0 £0.00 $0.00] 00 $95.000.00 271%) $:3.:415,000,00 §9,500.
52 [None 10,08 - Retaining \Walls 301S|& 301N - 0.0 $0.00 $u509.00000] 00 50.00 a0 §49.00 $0.00 0.0 §0.00) 0.00%) §8,569,000.00) s0.
43 [None [0.08 - Fletaining \alls aozw & 302E 00 £0.00! $ 1545000000 00 $95,000.00 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 § 9500000 281%. 4 15,355,000.00 $8,500.
40 |none 10.08 - Relaining Walls 363W & 303E 00 50,00 $4,850,00000 00 $85.000.00 00 $200 $.0.00 0.0 $ 95,000.00| 155%) €4,755,000.00 $9,500
PR 10.08 = Retaining Walls 304W & 304E 00 | s0.00 $2.550,00000 00 50,00 00 50,00 $ 0,00 00 50,00 0.00% §2,550,000.00 $0.
16 |None 10.08 - Kelaining Walls 305W & 305E 0.0 $0.00] $650,00000| 0.0 § 388,680.00 0.0 5235,240.00| $0.00] 0.0 £ 624,000.00 86.00%] §26,000,00 $62,400,
47 |none 10,08 - Rataming Wally 306W & 306E 0.0 . 5000 5250000000 00 §3,104,742.75) 00 $193.353.42 $0.00 00 §3,208,076.17| GZB2% §1,951,923.83 $ 329,807,
8 |none 10,08 - Fetaining Wall 307W & 307E 0.0 | soo0 | s9s000000) 00 50.00 0.0 0 $0.00 0.0 5000 0.00%| $850,000,00 50
49 [None 10.0% - Figtaining Walls 338V & 308 00 ! $0.00} | §2700.000.08) 00 $195,000.00 0.0 5000 $0.00 0.0 $55,00000 352% §2,695,000.00 $9,500.
o I 10,08 - Retaining Walls 391 & 309E 0.0 I 5000 §4,080,00000[ 00 £55,000,00/ 0.0 £ 12910090 $0.00 0.0 $216100.00 §36% S 3,813,800.00 21,610
51 [None 10,08 - Flelaining 'Valls 312W & 312E a0 $0.00 58625000000 00 §85,000.00 0.0 $020 $0.00 0.0 $ 95.080,00 1.10% % 8,530,000.00| 9,500
52 |nona 1008 - Retaining 'Walls 313W & 313E 00 £0.00 $8200000.00] 00 $95.000.00 00 0.0 $no0 0.0 525,000,004 1.53% % 6,105,000.00 §9.500
s 140.05 - Main Streel CIP Wal #1 00 £0,00] | §450,00000| 00 50 0.0 50.00 $ 0.00] 0.0 £0.00 0.00% $ 440,000,001 $0
B rb“ 140.05 - Main Streel CIP Wall #2 00 50.00) $Z7500000] 00 $0.00] 00 50.00 $0.00) 00 20,00 0.00% §275,000.00] 50




CONTINUATION SHEET

DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET

A

‘D

E

G

Page 4 of
- =

ITEM NO

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

SCHEDULED VALUE

WORK COMRLETED

FRGM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION
D+

THIS PERIOD

MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED

(NOT IN D ORE)

TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED
TO DATE (D+E+F)

% (G/C)

BALANCE
TO FINISH
(€-G)

RETAINAGE

90.5

80.6

80.7

80.8

0.9

90.10

8011

9

91.1

91.2

91.3

914

91.8

e

PCO#D10 PO #96362 - FHP-0035 - CiV-Munsier
Oyer Pond Change and Main Street Centerline
(FCO-010)

PCO#092 PO #96362 - FHP-0352 - FC - NICTD
Request to Change Station Building (PCO-092)
PCO#D72 PO #96362 - FHP-0284 - ST #RFI-
505 Crash Beams at BR-106 (PCO-072)
PCO#026 PO #96362 - FHP-0155 - SYS - RFI-
307 Marker Posts (PCO-026)

PCOKDT1 PO #96362 - FHP-0153 - CIV - INDOT
Comments on 80/94 Bridge (PCO-071)
PCO#022 PO #96362 - FHP-0149 - ENV -
Manitoring Well Sealing at AOC's 3-8 (PC0-022)
PCO#122 BN 0601 / PO # 96320 - FHP-0422 -
ADM - City of Hammond Late NTP for Russelt
Street (PCO-122)

PCCOR003

PCO#D31 BN 0604 / PO #96638 - FHP-0186 -
CIV - Betterment - RFI355 - Munster Fire
Hydrant Relecaton (PCO-31)

PCO#018 PO #96638 - FHP-0128 - ST - RFI-
(254 Bridge 102 Opening Dimension {(PCO-018)
PCOWO0E3 BN 0604 / PO #96638 - FHP-0260 -
BRFI-0451: Betterment - CIV - Fisher Sireet
Conerata Median (PCO-063)

PCO#D08 PO #96638 - FHP-0108 - SYS - RFI-
0192 - PT-401 Tunnel Lighling Removal (PCQ-
008}

PCO#107 BN 0604 / PO #96638 - FHP-0230 -
RFI-0421-CIV - B - Munster F d
Typical Cross Sections at Manar Ave,
PCO#077 PO #96638 - FHP-0343 - RFI-0586:
ADM - Final RFC Submiltals 1o NICTD (PCO-
077)

$ 662,063.50

$42577.37
§201.210.78
$ 92.696.80
$211,045.32

$4,698.29

$13,684.07

$54,572.83

($5.810.88)

$9,724.76

(§19,569.82)

$219,004.61

($1,947,79)

$ 662,063.50
$ 42,5757
$53,10857

$0.00

§211,045.32.

s 0.00]

$12,684.07

$46,059.24)

3 0.90’

$0.00

|
sam@

§ 116,145,090

|
($1,947.79]

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

9.7

1.8

PCO#078 BN 0604 / PO #36639 - FHP-0291 -
FC - Bellerment - Munster Ridge Station Town
Councit requests (PCO-078)

PCO#079 BN 0604 / PO #36639 - FHP-0292 -
FC - Betlerment - Munster Dyer Station Town
Council Requests Design & Construction (PCO-
079)

§ 895,552.48

$5,112,105.39

§ 297.865.08

51,201,176.66

$419.44

$18,807.12

1.9

81.10

1.1

92

a2

a22

923

BN-0504-/ PO 06538 - FHD-0253
#RFI-0644,645,646,693 CIV - Munster Fencing
Adjustments (PCQ-048)

PCO#082 BN 0604 / PO #96638 - FHP-0360 -
#RFI-0667: Betterment - CIV - ROW Item 53 - S-
RDO3 - Main Street Parking Lot Entrance (PCO-
082)

PCO#130 BN 0604 / PO #96639 -FHP-0447 -
CIV - Belterment - #RFI-0792: Town of Munster
Water Main Relocation between CN RR and
Fisher Street (PCO-130)

PCCO#004

PCO#I67 PO #9699 - FHP-0221 - RFI-0402:
Betterment - CIV Hammond Joint Sealants at
Asphait Joints

PCO#002 PO #96999 - FHP-0037 - ST-BR-101A
Steel Finish - Painting in Lieu of Galvanizing
(PC0-002)

PCO#081 PO #96999 - FHP-0344 - RFI-0627:
Betterment - CIV - Munster Pond Bubbler (PCO-
081)

PCO#059 PO# 96999 - FHP-0293 - RFI-0519 -
ST - Mass Concrete Minimum Dimension (PCO-
059)

PCO#103 PO #96999 - FHP-0184 - CIV -
Bettermenl - N-CO1 Parcel 84/84A Alley at
Willow Court (PCO-103)

$511,519.89

$ 76,424 54

$397,175.59

$ 13,988.63

(86.907.66)

$53,119.02

($7,498.97)

$30,548.38

$51 .593.?2|

$ 5!3,138,?4
i
i

$397,176.59

$ 13.9&8,&:?
($6,907.66)
$14.471 44‘}
(87 .49&9?:?

$2,581.7Q

$0.00

§0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
§000

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

18

17 5

$ 662,063.50

$42,577.37
$53,109.57
$0.00
$211,045.32

$0.00

$13,684.07

$46,059.24

§0.00

L19=h4
b1e9L -
3775006+

2.

-+

90712
B9O - 71
016616+

0-00G+

U S R N
O e =3
MO =

& & e
(NSRS RN )
L ™
+ + <+

4
e

100.00%

100.00%
25,39%
0.00%
100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

24.40%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

52.56%

100.00%

33.31%

23.87%

10.08%

73.46%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

27.24%

100.00%

8.45%

$0.00

5000

$ 148,101.21
$ 92,696.80
$0.00

$4,698.29

$0.00

$8,513.59
($5.810.88)

$9,724.75

(519.569.92)

$ 103,94E.71

S0.00

$ 597 260.98

$3,892,021.61

$459,926.17

$20.285.82

$0.00

$0.00

§0.00

§ 38,647.58

$0.00

$ 27.965.62

$ 66,2063

$4,257,7
§5,310.9
$0.0
$21,104.5

5 0.0

§1,368.4°

$4,605.9

$0.0¢

$ 0.0(

$0.0¢

§ 11,514.86(

($184.79

$ 29,828.2¢

$ 122,008.3¢

$5,159.3

$5,613.8¢

$ 39,717.5¢

$ 1,398.81

(8690.77

$ 1,447 .14

{$748.90

§ 268.11


jditommaso
Rectangle


CONTINUATION SHEET DOGUMENT DETAIL SHEET Page 3of
A B 5 = 1 E F G m . -
FROM PREVIOL'S APPLICATION
SCHEDULED VALUE ' WORK €Ol TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED
. ] 0+ E) VORK MPLETED THES PERIOD MATERIALS TO DATE (D+E+F) .
CQST CODE DIESCRIPT ON OF WORK TLY B
NO. %(G/C; H
o ary UNIT PRICE VALUE ary VALUE arv VALUE STOREgéNE?T o ary VALUE R i ?Ff -th i s
. —ﬁqifn_a.mm1m 01 at Ponnsy 0.0 30.00 sso0,00000] o0 50,00 0.0 $0.00 § 0.00] 0.0 5000 0.00% £ 500,000.00| $0.01
140,06 - Pede sinpn Tunnel 402 gt Baidon
56 eane 00 $0.00] £ 375,000.00 0.0 $ 257 840.00| 0.0 $0.00 $ 0.00| 0.0 5§ 257,84000| 68,76 5 117,160.00| $ 25,784.0
140,06 - Pedestian Tannel 4027 al Aliey
57 feone otwuan 2 banks PL and Sunnyside e | 00 $0.d0 $400.000.001 0.0 so.00 00 $0.00 $ 000 0.0 $0.00) 0.00'% £400,008.00 50,00
g e 140,05 - Pectesirian T.nnel 403 st Gateway o $0.00 $440,00000] 00 50,00 00 5 0:00 $0.00 0.0 5000 0,00% §440,000.00 5000
59 |none 40,06 - Land;caping, Muns'er | 00 $0.00 $650,000001 00 50,00 0.0 £ 0.00] $ 0.00 0.0 5000 [ 09 £ 550,000.00) 500
60  |Wona 440.08 - Land.icaping, Hammand : 0.0 50.00} $27500000] 0.0 50.00 0.0 £0.00 $ 0.00 0.0 3000 o00re §275.000.00 $0.0t
81 |None l40.07 - Signing 00 $0.00) $90000.00] 00 50,00 00 $0.00) $0.00 0.0 5000 0.00% $ §0,000.00) 50400
62 |None 150.02 - Slgnzls 0.0 $0.00 $ 1,800,00000] 0.0 £ 0.00 0.0 50.00 $o00 0.0 $ Q00| 0.00% S 4.800,000,00 $0.0t
83 [More 40,02 - Lighlling 0.0 $0.00 §2,400,000.00] 0.0 $ 86,828.00| 0.0 $ 434 50| $0.00 00 $ 67,267 50 289% $235273250 $6,726.1
64 [mone 10,01 - Guiduway 0.0 $0.00 s280000000| 0.0 5 1.200,000.00 0.0 § 251,500.00 $0.00 0.0 $1,551,500.00) 55 41% s+ 24850000 $155.150.01
s bns 40,11 - Belavled Track 00 $0.00 '$24,230,00000] 0.0 $3.031,876.78 00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 $3,031,876.74) 12514 $21,188,123.21 5303187 6
66  [None 10.12 - Spec-al Trac<work a0 $0.00| $ 5,000,000.00] 0.0 £0.00 0.0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00| 0.0 3000 0.0 $5,000,003.00 ) $ 0.0
67 Ivens 130,01 - Static ns, Munster/Dyer 00 50.00) 511,269,00000 0.0 50,00 00 5 0.00] $ 0.00) 00 5000 0.00% £1+.266.00.00) o
68 INoe 20,01 - Static ns, MunsenFdge Road 0.0 50,00 $4,286,000.00] 0.0 £0,00 0.0 § 0.00] $000 0.0 § 600 0.00% $4,285,003.00 5000
O 120,01 - Static ns, Sauth Hammand 00 $0.00 §$6,770,00000] 0.0 22,500.00 00 5 766,000.00 $0.00 0.0 § 784 500.00) 1.65% $ 5,901.502.00 $ 78,8500
70 |pioce 120,01 - Statichs, Hamand Gateway 00 $0.00 §$15497,00000] 00 $ 32.000.00/ 0.0 $0.00) $0.00 0.0 5 3200000 a24% § 15,465,000.00, $32000
71 Ko 130,02 - MEF ‘Entve Facility Construction) 00 $0.00 $000f 00 50.00 00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 scoa|  w0000% 5200 500
72 neos 5001 - EALN Building 00 $0.00 $1.951,00000( 0.0 5 0.00) 0.0 £0.00 $0.00 0.0 5200 0.00% $1.951,000.00 500
71 Inoee 3002 - MSF Sitework 0.0 $0.00 §$490,00000] 0.0 50.00 00 $0.00 §0.00] 0.0 3000 0.00% 5.480,000.00 $00
74 INoae 30,02 - MSF Zquipment 0.0 $0.00] $0.00| 00 50.00 0.0 $0,00] $0.00] 0.0 scool  100.00% 5900 500
75 INon= 4002 - MSF squipnrent, Wheel Tf‘uing 0.0 §0.00] $0.00 0.9 50.00 0.0 £0.00] $ 0.00 0.0 SC.00 100.00% 50,00 $0.0
76 |None 20,02 - Vehle e Wasn i 0.0 $0.00] sogo 00 §0.00 00 §0.00 $0.00 0.0 SCo0|  100,00% $0.00 $0.0
77 |None 36,62 - Velic e Wash Equipment | 0.0 $0.00 $000| 04 $0.00 00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.0 § .00, 100.00%| 50,001 $00
78 |nons 30.05 - Yad sind Yad Track 0.0 50.00 $3,000,00000| 0.0 s000 00 §0.00] $0.00 0.0 s.00] 0.00%) $3,000,000,00 5040
79 |Nens 50,01 - Train Conlral and $ grals | 0.0 $0.00 $29,270,00000) 0.0 $ 527,985.32] 00 5 946,248.92] $0.00 00 §1,774,234.64) B.05%| £ 20 455, 165.35 §177.4234
80 [Nons 60,03 - Troin Power Supply | 00 50.00 $9,500,00000f 0.0 $0.00) 00 5 38,301 45 $0,00 0.0 38,30145 0.40%) 5 0,461,68.55 $3,8301
a1 [Mone 04 - Traigtisn Power Distrib sich 00 $0.00 :$17,525,00000| 0.0 § 1,220,561 82 00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 $ 1,220,091 82 6474 $ 16,304,0C8.18 $122,099.1
92 lsare 05 - Comr ricaions 00 $0.00 $15,150,000000 0.0 $466,162.00 00 $ 1,512.262.08 $ 0.00] 0.0 § 1,078,444.05] 12.06% $ 13,171,655.95) §197,844.4
Y 08 - Fais ollestan Systeryand 00 $0.00) $735,000000 0.0 50,00 00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 5¢.00] 0.00%) §735,000.00 500
84 [None 150.07 - Centrl Conzrol 00 $0.c0] $ 7803842000 0.0 §5.464,507.88) 00 547068678 $0.00] 00 $ 5,941,175.82 TEATH §1.562.684.36 §504,117.7
[ 4002 - 3ra Puirty Uiy Rslacation 00 50.00) $16,000,00000( 0.0 $3,548,108.13 0.0 584585408 $0.00 0.0 $4,394,962.21 214T% $11.605.057.79) 5439,496.2
e Inene j40.03 'HE:“"" inmen:al Romediation 0.0 50.00] §5,000,000.00] 0.0 51,303,541.21 0.0 $2/020,831.09 $0.00] 0.0 $3,824,373.30 16.49% $1,175,627.70 $382,437.2
a7 . 40,04 - Pa-k :ind Hislorical Resstosition 00 $0,00] $ 300,000.00 0.0 5 0.00| 0.0 $0.00] $ 0.00 0.0 £000 000N 5 300,00.00; $0.0
a5 Lk l86,02 - Final dosigr 00 $0.00 §73,146,158.00| 0.0 § 57,402,521.32| 0.0 $ 480,851.18| $0.00) 0.0 § 57,493,372.48] 79.15%| $15261.765.52]  $5769,3372
| TOTAS! $554,940,521.00 S 180,311,892.24 5 16,676,304.31 50.00 §196,690,186.67] _ 36.50% $357550,374 53] 8 19,699,0188
Whole Change Order Packages
A B T D | E F G H 1
: i WORK COMPLETED
L) - MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED | TOTAL C BALANGE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHECULED VALUE FROM PREVIOUS (NO$ ekl E) TORED | TOTAL %‘S‘ﬁé‘ig QEHE)STORED % (G1C) TO FINISH RETAINAGE
t APPLICATION THIS PERIOD (C-G)
(D+E)
B9 PCCONG0T
PCOELOS BN 0601 / PO # 95913 - FHP- 0001 -
89,1 Fulure Douglas Street Station / Hammand Grade $ 599,535.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.0¢ $0.00 0.00% § 539,536.01 $0.00
Changs (PCG-005)
PCO#O11 BN 0801 / PO #35814 - FHP-0091 - 406,000,00 $ 182,3 $0.00 $0.00 182 360.49 44.82% % 223,539.51 518,236.06
832 ST-Russell Strest Pedesirian Tunnel (FGO-011) § 408,000/ : . 539, 236,
90 PCCOZ002
PCO#021 PO #96362 - FHP-0158 - CIV- RFI-
80.1 DS - Hammond Gateway Pond $36,031.28 § 56,031.25 $0.00 50,00 $56,031.25 100.00% $0,00 $5,603.12
Eliminalion (PCO-021)
PCOH025 PO #96362 - FHP-0162 - SYS - Weak
90.2 Radio Coverage Soulh of 180194 bridge (PCO- $ 29,670.06 § 29,670.06 $0.00 $0.00 $ 29,670.06 100.00% $0.00 $2,967.01
025)
PCO#075 BN 0603 / PO # 96321 - FHP-0148 - 58,551 $0.00 $ 0.00] $0,00 $0.00 0.00% $ 58,551.56 0.00
202 CIV - GSA Encroachment $58.55180 _ 5 $0.
PCO#OES PO #96362 - FHP-0317 - ST -
40.4 Fracture Critical Matetial in DPG Girder Webs (846,955.27) ($46,955.27) $0.00 50.00 ($46,955.27) 100.00% § 0,00 (54,695.55)
and Bottom Flanges (PCO-068)




CONTINUATION SHEET

DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET Page 5of 5
A B C o | E F G H !
WORK COMPLETED
BALANCE
ITEM NO. DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE FROM PREVIOUS MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED | TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED N
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD (NOTIN DORE) TODATE (D+£+F) *er0) P .
(D+E)
PCO#086 PO #28999 - FHP-0366 - CIV -
926 Hammand Gateway Narth Pond #3 Elimination $23,772.41 $23,772.4 $0.00 $0.00 $23,772.41 9
Study (PCO-086) , 100.00% $0.00 $2,377.24
PCO#094 PO #96999 - FHP-0378 - RFI-0512:
92.7 Betterment - CIV - Hohman Avenue Roadway $33,243.36 $12,998.21 $0.00 $0.00 $12,998.21 39.10% $20,245.15 §1,299.82
Changes (PCO-094)
PCO#087 PO #96999 - FHP-0369 - RFI-0509:
928 Betterment - CIV - 165th Street Sidewalk Curb $50,804.10 $ 50,804.10 $0.00 $0.00 $50,804.10 100.00% $0.00 $5,080.41
(PCO-087)
PCOHO08 PO #9699 - FHP-D081 - FC-Precast
92.9 Platform Traprock Upgrade (PCO-006) $174,502.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0,00% $174,502.25 $0.00
PCO#093 PO #96998 - FHP-0379 - SYS -
92,10 Betterment - RFI 540 - Additional Flashers at $214,273.92 $19,611.23 $0.00 $0.00 $19,611.23 9.15% $ 194,662.69 $1,96142
Grade Crossings (PCO-093)
93 | PCCON00S
PCO#102 PO #97402 - FHP-0372 - FC - NICTD
93.1 Request {o Change Station Building (Design & $ B78,798.60 $0.00 $399,726.83 $ 0,00 399,726,683 45.49% $479.089.77 $39,972.69
Construction Impact) (PCO-102)
PCO#109 PO #97402 - FHP-0406 - SYS - Traffic
71,199, 0.00 21,229.67 $0.00 $21,229.67 20823 $49,969.51 $2,122.97
93.2 Signal at Ridge and Manor (PCO-0108) $71.199.18 $ $
TOTALS: $11,109,581.4 $3,490,612.55] $ 440,283.06 $0.00] §3,930,895.51 35.38%] §7,178,685,85, $ 393,089.62
Grand Totals
A B D | E F G H
WORK COMPLETED NeE
MATERIALS PRESENTLY | TOTAL COMPLETED AND % AL RETAINAGE
) WORK SCHEDULED VALUE FROM PREVIOUS TO FINISH
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WO APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED (NOTIN DORE) | STORED TO DATE (D+E+F) (G/C) c-c)
{D+E)
GRAND TOTALS: $ 566,050,102.46 $ 183,802,504,79 $ 17,118,587.39 $0.00 $200,921,092,18 35.50% $ 365,129,010.28 $20,092,109.50

DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT



